Unexpected performance in entry class
R&S®FPC SPECTRUM ANALYZER
R&D & service labs Test automation
Professionals
Hobbyists
Education & training
Outstanding performance and innovation
The R&S®FPC spectrum analyzer provides unexpected

Tracking generator No Yes
Ordering information
Base unit
R&S®FPC1000 spectrum analyzer,
5 kHz to 1 GHz
R&S®FPC1000
R&S®FPC1500 spectrum analyzer,
5 kHz to 1 GHz
R&S®FPC1500
Option Base Unit
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade,
1 GHz to 2 GHz
R&S®FPC-B2
Spectrum analyzer frequency upgrade,
2 GHz to 3 GHz
R&S®FPC-B3
Spectrum analyzer preamplifier R&S®FPC-B22
Wi-Fi connection support R&S®FPC-B200
Modulation analysis R&S®FPC-K7
Receiver mode R&S®FPC-K43
Advanced measurements R&S®FPC-K55
Accessories
19” rackmount kit R&S®ZZA-FPC1
Near field probes, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-15
Amplifier, 100 kHz to 3 GHz R&S®HZ-16